All burgers are served on a toasted brioche bun
with shredded lettuce, vine-ripe tomato, and pickle
and served with a side of skin-on fries

ALL AMERICAN 11.99

Griddle-smashed beef patty, signature
cheese fondue

BIG ALS BACON 13.99
Griddle smashed beef patty, house-candied
bacon, signature cheese fondue, ‘Bama sauce

DOUBLE DOUBLE 14.99

Double smashed patties, double cheese
fondue

ROLL TIDE 15.99

Griddle-smashed beef patty, mac n cheese,
bbq pulled pork, Alabama white BBQ sauce,
crispy onions

FALAFEL 13.99
Crispy falafel, roasted red pepper hummus,
curried tzatziki sauce

All dogs served on a soft potato bun with skin-on fries

HOT DAWG 8.99
All Beef Hot Dog

CHEESY DOG 9.99
All beef hot dog, signature cheese fondue

SLAW DOG 9.99
All beef hot dog, cheese fondue, creamy

coleslaw

Q DOG 11.99

All beef hot dog, slow-smoked pulled pork,
creamy coleslaw, Alabama white BBQ sauce,
crispy onions

TE)
BURGER

BIRMINGHAWM

All sandwiches served on toasted brioche bun with sea salted skin-on fries

THE BLAZER

Hand-dipped crispy hot chicken, Alabama White
BBQ sauce, dill pickles

BOSS HOG

Slow-smoked pork shoulder, Alabama White
BBQ sauce, coleslaw, crispy onions

All tenders are served with skin on fries.
Add a side of ‘Bama Sauce for .99

DOUBLE

Two signature hand battered chicken tenders

TRIPLE

Three signature hand battered chicken tenders

Add crispy chicken or falafel to your salad for 2.99
OVER THE MOUNTAIN WEDGE

lceberg lettuce, crumbled bacon, shredded cheddar, tomato,

fried onion, buttermilk ranch dressing

SOUTHERN CHOPPED

Chopped romaine, grape tomato, smoked cheddar, roasted corn,
shredded carrot, Alabama fire cracker croutons, White BBQ dressing

13.99

11.99

11.99

13.99

11.99

10.99

BEVERAGES

Regular Fountain Drink 4.49
Souvenir Fountain Drink 6.49
Souvenir Refill 1.99

All kids meals served with apple sauce, animal crackers,
and a juice drink

HOT DOG
All-beef hot dog, soft potato bun

CHICKEN LITTLE

One signature hand-battered chicken tender

PB&J

Crustless peanut butter and jelly sandwich

FRIES

Skin-on sea salted fries

CHEESE FRIES

Skin on fries, signature cheese fondue

WILD FRIES

Skin on fries, pulled pork, bacon, cheese, green onion,
and Bama sauce

MAC N CHEESE

Three cheeses

LOADED MAC N CHEESE

Three cheese mac n cheese, smoked pulled pork, roasted corn,

Alabama white BBQ sauce, crispy onions

FRIED PICKLES

With Bama sauce

9.99

9.99

9.99

4.99

5.99

8.99

5.99

8.99

5.99



