All burgers are served on a toasted brioche bun with shredded lettuce, vine-ripe tomato, and pickle and served with a side of skin-on fries

ALL AMERICAN 11.99

Griddle-smashed beef patty, signature cheese fondue

BIG AL'S BACON 13.99

Griddle smashed beef patty, house-candied bacon, signature cheese fondue, 'Bama sauce

DOUBLE DOUBLE 14.99

Double smashed patties, double cheese fondue

ROLL TIDE 15.99

Griddle-smashed beef patty, mac n cheese, bbq pulled pork, Alabama white BBQ sauce, crispy onions

FALAFEL 13.99

Crispy falafel, roasted red pepper hummus, curried tzatziki sauce

All dogs served on a soft potato bun with skin-on fries

HOT DAWG All Beef Hot Dog

CHEESY DOG 9.99

All beef hot dog, signature cheese fondue

SLAW DOG 9.99

All beef hot dog, cheese fondue, creamy coleslaw

Q DOG 11.99

All beef hot dog, slow-smoked pulled pork, creamy coleslaw, Alabama white BBQ sauce, crispy onions



BEVERAGES

Regular Fountain Drink 4.49
Souvenir Fountain Drink 6.49

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches served on toasted brioche bun with sea salted skin-on fries

THE BLAZER	13.99
Hand-dipped crispy hot chicken, Alabama White	
BBQ sauce dill pickles	

BOSS HOG 11.99

Slow-smoked pork shoulder, Alabama White BBQ sauce, coleslaw, crispy onions

CHICKEN

All tenders are served with skin on fries.

Add a side of 'Bama Sauce for .99

DOUBLE Two signature hand battered chicken tenders	11.99
TRIPLE Three signature hand battered chicken tenders	13.99

SALADS

Add crispy chicken or falafel to your salad for 2.99

OVER THE MOUNTAIN WEDGE	11.99
Iceberg lettuce, crumbled bacon, shredded cheddar, tomato,	
fried onion, buttermilk ranch dressing	

SOUTHERN CHOPPED 10.99

Chopped romaine, grape tomato, smoked cheddar, roasted corn, shredded carrot, Alabama fire cracker croutons, White BBQ dressing

KIDS MEALS

All-beef hot dog, soft potato bun

Souvenir Refill

HOT DOG

All kids meals served with apple sauce, animal crackers, and a juice drink

CHICKEN LITTLE One signature hand-battered chicken tender	9.99
PB&J Crustless peanut butter and jelly sandwich	9.99

1.99

9.99

5.99

ADDITIONS

FRIED PICKLES

With Bama sauce

FRIES Skin-on sea salted fries	4.99
CHEESE FRIES Skin on fries, signature cheese fondue	5.99
WILD FRIES Skin on fries, pulled pork, bacon, cheese, green onion, and Bama sauce	8.99
MAC N CHEESE Three cheeses	5.99
LOADED MAC N CHEESE Three cheese mac n cheese, smoked pulled pork, roasted corn, Alabama white BBQ sauce, crispy onions	8.99